

Fitting Kit Contents

Part Number **VWAMARO**

Brass

1 x P6 5/8 x 3/8 Elbow
1 x P12 5/8 x 3/8 Threaded Tee

Electrical

Bolts / Nuts

2 x M10 x 25mm Washers
2 x M10 Nyloc Nuts
1 x M10 x 95mm x 67mm Ubolt
5 x M5 x 8mm Cap Screws
5 x M5 x 10mm Washers

Sender

Hose Clamps

2 x 8mm EFI Clamps
2 x 10mm EFI Clamps
4 x 5/8 Hose Clamps

Cable Ties

6 x 7" Cable Ties

Hose

1 x 8mm EFI Hose @ 1180mm
1x 10mm EFI Hose @ 1180mm
1 x 16mm NTP Hose @ 430mm
1 x 16mm NTP Hose @ 280mm

Misc Parts

1 x C7 Conduflex @ 600mm
1 x Hold Down Ring
2 x 2mm spacers LHS
2 x 2mm spacers RHS

2 Pages Fitting Instructions
Consisting Of:
1 Page Fitting Instructions
1 Page Fitting Kit Contents

Filters

Kit Packed By: _____

Checked By: _____